VPM's
Maharshi Parshuram College Of Engineering
Hedvi-Guhagar road, At: Velneshwar, Taluka: Guhagar, Dist: Ratnagiri (Maharashtra) 415 729
(AICTE & DTE approved and affiliated to University of Mumbai)
List of faculty for Academic Year 2016-17
: Date of | Number of
Sr.No Name Email Gender | Designation joining | sanctioned
institution posts
I |Dr. Shilpa Deorukhakar shilpa deorukhakariavpmmpeoe.org Female Principal 01.07.2013 92
2 |Dr. Amitkumar Mane amit.mane/@ypmmpeoe.org Male A§St' 06.08.2012
E Professor
3 |Mr. Rohan Gondhalekar rohan.gondhalckar@vpmmpcoc.org Male A 15.07.2012
Professor
4. IMr. Ganesh Dive ganesh.divei@ypmmpeog;org Male sl 06.08.2012
: Professor
5 |Mr. Audumbar Patkar audumbar.patkarvpmmpcoce.org Male a 06.08.2012
Professor
6 |Mrs. Sneha Dive sneha.divel@vpmmpeoe,org Female ah 01.01.2017
: Professor
Pt i Asst.
7 |Mr. Santosh Bagal santosh.bagal@vpmmpceoe.org Male Bieafasuor 18.01.2016
8 |Mr. Abhijit Yadav abhijit.yadavidvpmmpcoe.org Male il 01.07.2016
3 Professor
9 [Mr. Shekhar Sawant shekhar.sawant@ypmmpcoe.org Male Adsh 01.01.2015
' Professor -
10 [Mr. Nandkishor Chougule [nandkishor.chougule@vpmmpeoe.org Male AL 01.07.2015
i . Professor
11 |Mr.Vankatesh Taduvai venkatesh.taduvai@ypmmpcoe.org Male Atk 01.07.2015
i Professor
12 |Mr. Mandar Pawari mandar.pawaricypmmpcoe.org Male ALRs 01.01.2016
T = . Professor
5 Asst,
13 |Mr. Sanket Gharat sanket.gharati@vpmmpceoe.org Male ok 01.09.2016
: Professor
14 |Mr. Vikrant Thakur vikrant.thakuri@vpmmpcoe.org Male A 01.09.2016
% B Professor -
15 |Ms. Komal Shinde komal.shinde/@vpmmpcoe.org Female i 01.02.2016
; Professor
16 [Mr. Vaibhav Ambavkar vaibhav.ambavkar@vpmmpcoe.org Male ‘ i 15.06.2013
W Professor
17 |Mr. Kailas Karnekar kailas. karnekar@vpmmpcoe.org Male E550 20.06.2013
3 Professor :
18 [Mr. Ketan Kundiya ketan.kundiyagvpmmpeoe.org Male AR 01.01.2016
= N Professor
19 |Mr. Nitish Shinde snitish.shinde@vpmmpeoe.org Male AL 01.07.2016
i Professor
20 |Mr. Saurabh Phadke saurabh.phadke @vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. 61 092016
. 5 Professor
21 |Mr. Ashish Despande asish.deshpandevpmmpcoe.org Male ot 01.09.2016
- Professor
22 |Mr. Nikhil Gokhale nikhil.gokhale@vpmmpeoe.org Male sk 13.03.2015
Z 3 Professor
23 |Mr. Kanojkumar Patil kanojkumar.patil@vpmmpceoe.org Male it 03.02.2015
: 2 Professor
24 |Mr. Satish Ghorpade satish.ghorpade/@vpmmpcoe.org Male At 20.06.2013
= Professor
25 |Mr. Ramachandra Bapat  |ramchandra.bapat@vpmmpcoe.org Male ek 02.11.2013
Professor
26 |Ms. Ramadevi Rudra ramadevi.rudragdvpmmpeoe.org Female LSt 03.7.2014
= = Professor
27 |Mr. Mahesh Kumar mahesh.kumari@vpmmpcoe.org Male s 01.07.2015
-t Professor
28 |Mr. Shankar P.R. shankar.rajan‘@vpmmpcoc.org Ma g 16.07.2015
29 |Ms. Neha Agashe neha.agashe@vpmmpeoe.org 01.07.2016
N
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30 Mn Bqutoshiuimar santoshkumar hunachal @ vpmmpeoe.org Male A?St' 27.07.2015
Hunachal i © Professor
31 IMr. Anil Mahale anil.mahale:@vpmmpeoc.org Male s 01.09.2015
Professor
32 |Mr. Sandeep Dwivedi sandeep.dwivediovpmmpeoe.org Male £ 01.07.2014
: = Professor
7 : RN A i s Asst.
33 [Mr. Gajanan Khapare gajanan khapareiciypmmpceoe.org Male v 01.07.2014
34 [Mr. Sufiyan Mukadam sufiyan.mukadam@ypmmpeoe.org Male A.SSI' 07.07.2014
s ¢ : Professor
35 |Mr. Atul Samant atul.samantic@vpmmpcoe.org Male Lt 01.08.2012
i Professor
36 |Mr. Sushil Sirsat sushil.sirsatigivpmmpeoc.org Male st 01.07.2015
Professor
37 [Mr. Vinod Salunkhe vinod.salunkhe@vpmmpceoe.org Male st 01.07.2015
; 3 Professor
38 |Mr. Prathamesh Ghanekar prathmesh.ghanckar@yvpmmpcoe.org Male Asst, 01.07.2016
7 Professor
" : N Asst.
Al ol Sy AOE OF
39 |Mr. Dipak Dange dipak.dangeicovpmmpeoe.org Male Pore Bt 01.07.2016
40 |Mr. Anirudhha Gokhale anirudhha.gokhalewvpmmpeoe.org Male ol 01.09.2016
> F Professor
41 |Mr. Prashant Mahajan prashant.mahajanwivpmmpeoe.org Male Lt 26.11.2012
T Professor
. s Asst.
42 S. i supriya.patiliedy £ .01,
Ms. Supriya Patil supriya.patiledypmmpcoe.org Female fipd e 01.01.2017
43 |Mr. Avinash Pawar avinash.pawar@vpmmpcoe.org Male A 15.06.2013
= Professor
44 |Ms. Pradnya Gokhale pradnya.gokhale@vpmmpcoe.org Female el 01.07.2015
Z Professor
5 Asst.
45 [Mr. Sagar Sutar sagar.sutar@vpmmpeoe.org Male Bl iresens 05.01.2016
46 |Mr. Surajkumar Sawai surajkumar.sawait@vpmnipcoe.org Male £ 06.07.2015
: e Professor
47 [Mr. Harshal Choudhari harshal.choudhariiypmmpcoe.org Male o 16.01.2017
& Professor
' ; ; = Asst. d
.N ajuka.jaglapiav, 29.07.
48 |Ms. Najuka Jagtap najuka.jaglapicivpmmpeoe.org Female Bioitasss 9.07.2016
; . . - e Asst.
49  |Mr. Pritesh Patil pritesh.patil@@vpmmpcoc.org Male Brh i 01.01.2017
50 |Mr. Prasad Gavhankar prasad.gavhankarcvpmmpcoe.org Male st 01.11.2016
Sk Professor
51 |Ms. Bhagyashree Mahale bhagrashree.mahale@@vpmmpceoe.org Female %l 01.07.2014
= Professor
52 |Mr. Dhirajkumar Mulik dhirajkumar.mulik@vpmmpcoc.org Male Al 01.07.2016
= 2 Professor
53 |Mr. Balagouda Patil balageuda.patiliypmmpeoe.org Male et 01.07.2013
» Professor
54  [Mr. Ashish Chaudhari ashish.chaudhari@vpmmpcoe.org Male At 01.07.2013
= Professor
5 Asst,
g anatirnv ST
55 [Mr. Prasad Bapat prasad.bapati@vpmmpcoe.org Male o 01.07.2014
pecs Asst.
56 |Mr. Anand Patange anand. patangeic@vpmmpcoe.org Male Pl 01.07.2014
; . Asst.
1 'inavak hiremath/ariv ~ .
57 |Mr. Vinayak Hiremat vinayak.hiremath@vpmmpcoe.org Male Préfassor 07.07.2014
Mr. Ganamatayya T = Asst.
¢ i E l( f "& . WK { { Y ¥ ‘. § £e . '2
58 Hikkimath ganamatayya.hikkimath@vpmmpcoe.org Male Profassor 07.07.2014
59 |Mr. Rajnitu Rakshaskar rajnitu.rakshaskaricvpmmpeoe, org Male e 01.07.2015
= Professor
60 [Mr. Anand Biradar anand. bl/’}dﬂ:‘—{ i mJ\wc org Male Prl:ffzssts-;or 15.07.2015 N e
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61 |Mr. Prashant Bhise prashant.bhise@ vpmmpceoe.org Male izl 15.07.2015
Professor
62 |Mr. Mahesh Kale mahesh.kalervpmmpeoe.org Male A,SSL 28.01.2015
) Professor
63 |Mr. Pradip Sharma pradip.sharmat@vpmmpceoe.org Male A%“' 11.08.2014
= Professor
64 |Mr. Pramod Bapat pramod.bapat@vpmmpeoe.org Male ol 01.10.2015
= Professor
65 |Mr. Amol Harchekar amol.harchekaric.vpmmpcoe.org Male leaf-:hlng 01.01.2017
: Assistant
66 |Mr. Ajay Desai ajay.desaicdvpmmpeoe.org Male I‘ealchmg 01.07.2016
i = Assistant
67| Mr-Akash-Lankhe akash:lanke@vpmmpcoe:org Male l"eaf:hlng 01.01.2015
: Assistant
68 |Mr. Rajesh Parade rajesh.paradevpmmpceoe.org Male Tea.chmg 17.08.2015
i Assistant
69 |Ms. Vinodini Salvi vinodini.salvicgvpmmpceoe.org Female Tefu‘:hmg 01.07.2014
i Assistant
70 |Mr. Ratnadeep Keer ratnadeep. keer@ vpmmpcoe.org Male Teac':hmg 01.04.2015
2 Assistant
: { Teaching
: atdare ogesh.katdareidy Coe.or : 082014
71 |Mr. Yogesh Katdare yogesh.katdaretdvpmmpeoe.org Male Asutatant 01.08.20
72 |Ms. Priti Sathe priti.sathe@vpmmpcoe.org Female Tealchmg 01.07.2014
; Assistant
73 |Ms. Bhakti Gangan bhakti.gangan@vpmmpcoe.org Female Teaf.:hmg 19.07.2014
s Assistant
Librarian
Sr.No Name Email Gender | Designation P?t? of Remark
joining
Not Included
1 |Mr. Santosh B. Chaturbhuj |santosh.chaturbhuji@vpmmpcoe.org Male Librarian 15.07.2012 | in Faculty
‘ List
List of Late joiners Faculties
Date of
Sr.No Name Email Gender | Designation joining Da'te ,Of
paseo Relieving
institution
1 |Dr. Avinash Chincholkar |avinash.chincholkar@vpmmpcoe.org Male Principal 02.03.2017 | till date
2 lgf:s;]:;x::etanjall Apal geetanjali.sawant@vpmmpeoe.org Female I.iif;gﬁ 13.02.2017 | till date
List of resigned & Left Faculties
Date of
Sr.No Name Email Gender | Designation joining Da'te ?f
TR Relieving
institution
1 |Dr. Kamalakar Desai kamalakar.desai‘@vpmmpcoe.org Male Director 01.08.2012 | 30.09.2016
2 |Mr. Mukeshkumar Patil mukeshkumar.patili@yvpmmpcoe.org Male Tea(‘:hmg 01.07.2016 | 13.12.2016
i Assistant
3 |Mr. Pratik Kulkarni pratik.kulkarniidvpmmpcoe.org Male A3, 29.07.2015 | 29.09.2016
3 Professor
e o o Teaching
4  |Mr. Hrishikesh Gokhale hrishikesh.gokhale/@vpmmpcoe.org Male sy 30.09.2016 | 05.12.2016
5 [Mr. Ashutosh Jadhav ashutosh.jadhavypmmpeoe.org Male 1?5‘:";;:% 05.04.2016 | 31.12.2016
6 L CRO abhishek.padale@vpmmpeoe.org Male [eaf:hmg 06.02.2017 | 24.05.2017
Padale 2 Assistant
7  |Mr. Kushal Joshi kushal.joshi@zvpmmpeoe.org Male Ieaf:hmg 15.09.2016 | 13.12.2016
3 ; - Assistant .
8 |Mr. Nikhil Chaudhari Male | Leahin@ o) 062017 | 30.06.2017
Assistant
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